
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat
From To From To

1,49,67,350                 1                                 1,49,67,350            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2025 Demat
19,90,000                    1,49,67,351                1,69,57,350            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2026 Demat
13,20,000                    1,69,57,351                1,82,77,350            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2025 Demat
19,90,000                    1,82,77,351                2,02,67,350            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2026 Demat

4,92,500                      2,02,67,351                2,07,59,850            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2025 Demat
19,90,000                    2,07,59,851                2,27,49,850            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2026 Demat
21,47,500                    2,27,49,851                2,48,97,350            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2025 Demat
19,90,000                    2,48,97,351                2,68,87,350            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2026 Demat
27,11,650                    2,68,87,351                2,95,99,000            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 16-Aug-2024 25-Feb-2025 Demat

1,00,00,800                 2,95,99,001                3,95,99,800            Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Demat
3,95,99,800                 

Date: 16.08.2024

Notes:

SARASWATI SAREE DEPOT LIMITED
Registered Office: Sr No.144/1 Manademala, Near Tawade Hotel, Gandhinagar Road, Uchagaon, Kolhapur – 416 005

LOCK-IN DETAILS

# Distinctive Nos.

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public

ii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.109-112 of the Prospectus of the Company.
#i) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.

Membership No. A56735
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 Lock-in Dates

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

For Saraswati Saree Depot Limited


